

CBI vs Gunjit Singh Mutneja
CC no. 83/2019
RC no. 12(E)/2011

22.05.2019

Present: Sh. V.K.Dogra, Ld. Substitute PP for CBI with IO Inspector Sushil Kumar.

Accused Mohanjit Singh, Gunjit Singh are on bail with counsel Sh. Rohit Priyaranjan advocate.

Accused Harmendra Singh on bail.

Accused K.N. Aithal on bail with counsel Sh. Ajay Tyagi.

Accused U.R.Adiga is absent.

Counsel Ms. Sunita Sharma for accused U.R.Adiga.

Accused S.Hariharan is absent.

Accused Rajnish Kr. Srivastav on bail with counsel Sh. Arun Sharma.

Accused Ravi Malhotra on bail with counsel Sh. Naveen Malhotra.

Exemption applications have been moved on behalf of accused U.R.Adiga and accused S. Hariharan. Heard. Considered and allowed.

Adjournment sought for addressing arguments.

Put up for final arguments on **23.05.2019**.

(RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN)
Special Judge (P.C Act) CBI-03
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi
22.05.2019